Вакантные места в МДОУ «Улыбка» на 01.01.2023 г.
	№
	Группа
	Возраст
	Количество детей
	Вакантные места

	1.
	Группа раннего возраста
	1,5-2
	11
	4

	2.
	Группа раннего возраста
	2-3
	16
	4

	3.
	2-ая младшая группа
	3-4
	21
	0

	4.
	Средняя группа
	4-5
	21
	0

	5.
	Старшая группа
	5-6
	15
	3

	6.
	Подготовительная группа
	6-7
	20
	0
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